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OEM Reference

FORCE
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
LAND ROVER
MG

MG

MG

MG

MG

ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER

21000116
JPB101161
JPB101460
JPB101460A
JPB101461
JPB500120
JPB101161
JPB101460
JPB101460A
JPB101461
JPB500120
JPB101161
JPB101460
JPB101460A
JPB101461
JPB500120

OEM Cross Reference

VAN WEZEL

AUTO AIR GLOUCESTER
NRF

NRF

DENSO

ELSTOCK
SCHLIECKMANN
SCHLIECKMANN
4SEASONS

VALEO

VALEO

DRI

LIZARTE

AKS DASIS

TEAMEC

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
FRIGAIR

HC-PARTS

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

LUCAS

LUCAS

AVA QUALITY COOLING

0200K056
140261

32605
32605G
4471708250
510189
6002K056
6002K056
68234

699347
699347
700510189
810865021
850926N
8629509
8FK351128091
92020163
AC152
ACP1040000S
ACP1040000S
ACP1040000S
ACP1040000S
ACP288
ACP288
AUAKO056
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AVA QUALITY COOLING AUKO056
DENSO DCP24005
KLITECH KT9509
DELPHI TSP0155421
DELPHI TSP0155421
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